FlowLine Bipore® HEPARIN
ePTFE Vascular Graft with Heparin Coating
Primary Patency
AK bypasses
FlowLine Bipore® HEPARIN
Uncoated ePTFE grafts
P: 0,01   HR: 1,70
1 year: 84%      2 years: 80%

The microscopic image clearly illustrates the advantage of the FlowLine Bipore® HEPARIN grafts over
uncoated ePTFE grafts.
„... there is a significant difference [...] in favour of the FlowLine Bipore HEPARIN grafts.“
Prof. Frank Vermassen, MD, University Hospital Gent
 Vascular News July 2009
ePTFE Vascular Graft with Heparin Coating
FlowLine Bipore® HEPARIN
Thin Wall
Thin Wall with
spiral reinforcement
Length
(cm)
Diameter
(mm)
Catalogue No. Catalogue No.
40 5 15TW4005N 15TW4005S
50 6 15TW5006N 15TW5006S
50 7 15TW5007N 15TW5007S
50 8 15TW5008N 15TW5008S
70 5 15TW7005N 15TW7005S
80 6 15TW8006N 15TW8006S
80 7 15TW8007N 15TW8007S
80 8 15TW8008N 15TW8008S
©
20
09
 J